AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG CCR 50V 350MA DPAK
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NSV50350ADT4G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
NSV50350ADT4G pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number NSV50350ADT4G.The price and
lead time for NSV50350ADT4G depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Input: 50V
Supplier Device Package: DPAK
Series: Automotive, AEC-Q101
Sensing Method: High/Low-Side
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-252-3, DPak (2 Leads + Tab), SC-63
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 175°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Current Regulator
Current - Output: 350mA
Accuracy: ±10%
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NSV50350ADT4G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NSV45090JDT4G
IC REG CCR 45V 90MA DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV50350AST3G
IC REG CCR 50V 350MA SMC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV60201LT1G
TRANS NPN 60V 2A SOT23-3
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV50010YT1G
IC REG CCR 50V 10MA SOD123
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV50150ADT4G
IC REG CCR LED DVR 350MA DPAK-3
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV45035JZT1G
IC REG CCR 45V 35MA SOT223
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV60100DMTWTBG
DUAL TRANSISTOR PNP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV45060JDT4G
IC REG CCR 45V 60MA DPAK
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV60200LT1G
TRANS PNP 60V 2A SOT23-3
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NSV60101DMTWTBG
TRANS NPN DUAL 60V 1A 6WDFN
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
RT0805CRB0751R1L
RES SMD 51.1 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-S1TF26R7U
RES SMD 26.7 OHM 1% 1W 2512
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CPF0805B8R66E1
RES SMD 8.66 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
ERJ-S1TF8202U
RES SMD 82K OHM 1% 1W 2512
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CPF0805B604KE1
RES SMD 604K OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0805
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
AT1206CRD0735K7L
RES SMD 35.7KOHM 0.25% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
ERJ-S1TF2051U
RES SMD 2.05K OHM 1% 1W 2512
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
AT1206CRD0791KL
RES SMD 91K OHM 0.25% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
RT1210BRD076K8L
RES SMD 6.8K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
RG3216P-1212-B-T1
RES SMD 12.1K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Susumu
RFQ